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Affordable Seniors Housing Ideas Design 
Competition – Student Winner

Kevin JaeJin Lee



7/15/2009

2



7/15/2009

3



7/15/2009

4



7/15/2009

5



7/15/2009

6



7/15/2009

7



7/15/2009

8



7/15/2009

9



7/15/2009

10

Final Design Board


